Division:

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

AAU State Championship D3 Results April 28-29, 2018

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

10U

10:00a
10:00a
3:20p
3:20p

11:40a
1:00p

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Bull City Nets

Team United/Burlington
Mid State Magic
Durham Hurricanes

Bull City Nets
Durham Hurricanes

Team United
Durham Hurricanes
Bull City Nets

Mid State Magic

39

12
57

21
42

Mid State Magic
Durham Hurricanes
Team United/Burlington
Bull City Nets

Team United/Burlington
Mid State Magic

12
33
44
28

30



Division:

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

AAU State Championship D3 Results April 28-29, 2018

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

11U

10:00a
10:00a
3:20p
4:40p

11:40a
1:00p

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

SPG Supreme

Team United/Burlington
Heels Elite

Grind Academy

SPG Supreme
Grind Academy

Team United
Heels Elite

SPG Supreme
Grind Academy

58

16
32

25
39

Heels Elite

Grind Academy

Team United/Burlington
SPG Supreme

Team United/Burlington
Heels Elite

62
17
52
39

44
46



Division:

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

12U
12U

13U
13U

AAU State Championship D3 Results April 28-29, 2018

12U/13U

11:20a
11:20a
4:40p
4:40p

1:00p
2:20p

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

Mid State Magic 16
WBA Wolves Elite 57
M24 Legends 69
Heels Elite 68
Mid State Magic 42
Heels Elite 50

Mid State Magic
WBA Wolves Elite

M24 Legends
Heels Elite

M24 Legends
Heels Elite

WBA Wolves Elite
Mid State Magic

WBA Wolves Elite
M24 Legends

48
49
61
34

30
67

12U-1st/2nd
13U-1st/2nd



Division:

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

AAU State Championship D3 Results April 28-29, 2018

14U

11:20a
12:40p
4:40p
7:20p
8:40p

9:00a
2:20p
2:20p

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

Mr Ricks Ballerz
Charlotte Jets Select
Moore County Heat
Charlotte Jets Elite
Gate City Grizzlies

Moore County Heat
Gate City Grizzlies
Mr Ricks Ballerz

Gate City Grizzlies
Charlotte Jets Elite
Moore County Heat
Mr. Ricks Ballerz

49
25
45
58
61

67
78
14

Charlotte Jets Elite
Gate City Grizzlies
Mr Ricks Ballerz
Charlotte Jets Select
Moore County Heat

Charlotte Jets Select
Charlotte Jets Elite
Moore County Heat

44
83
41
34
55

35
49
48

G1 Winner to G2
1st/2nd
3rd/4th



Division:

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

AAU State Championship D3 Results April 28-29, 2018

15U

11:20a
12:40p
12:40p
3:20p
7:20p
7:20p
7:20p

10:00a
11:40p
3:40p
3:40p
3:40p

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

Charlotte Jets North
NC Running Rebels
Charlotte Jets Select
Mr Ricks Ballerz
Carolina Knights
Team Sway

Phoenix Triad Finest

NC Running Rebels
Team Sway

Team Sway

NC Running Rebels
Carolina Knights

Phoenix Triad Finest
Carolina Knights

Mr Ricks Ballerz

NC Running Rebels

53
31
46
50
72
76
62

93
67
70
67
72

Phoenix Triad Finest
Carolina Knights
Team Sway
Charlotte Jets North
Charlotte Jets Select
NC Running Rebels
Mr Ricks Ballerz

Charlotte Jets Select
Carolina Knights
Charlotte Jets North
Mr Ricks Ballerz
Phoenix Triad Finest

59
64
76
21
41
79
59

71
70
61
71
76

3rd/4th
1st/2nd



Division:

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

16U
16U
16U
16U

17V
17U

AAU State Championship D3 Results April 28-29, 2018

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

16U/17U

2:00p
2:00p
2:00p
2:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p

9:00a
9:00a
10:20a
10:20a
5:00p
5:00p
5:00p

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

NC Breakers

SPG Supreme (17)
Charlotte Jets (17)
Moore County Heat (17)
Charlotte Jets Select
Moore County Heat
Charlotte Jets Prime

Mr Ricks Ballerz

NC Breakers

Moore County Heat
Charlotte Jets (17)

Mr Ricks Ballerz

NC Breakers

Charlotte Jets Select
Moore County Heat (17)

NC Breakers

Mr. Ricks Ballerz
Charlotte Jets Select
Charlotte Jets Prime

Moore County Heat (17)
SPG Supreme (17)

78
76
60
52
72
44
41
59

86
39
69
43
71
53
101

Charlotte Jets Select
Moore County Heat
Charlotte Jets Prime

Mr Ricks Ballerz

SPG Supreme (17)

NC Breakers

Moore County Heat (17)
Charlotte Jets (17)

SPG Supreme (17)
Charlotte Jets Select
Moore County Heat (17)
Charlotte Jets Prime

Mr Ricks Ballerz
Charlotte Jets Prime
SPG Supreme (17)

40
72
23
42
64
103

76

38
58

16U-1st/2nd
16U-3rd/4th
17U-1st/2nd



