Division:	10U				
Saturday	10:00a	Bull City Nets	39	Mid State Magic	12
Saturday	10:00a	Team United/Burlington	44	Durham Hurricanes	33
Saturday	3:20p	Mid State Magic	12	Team United/Burlington	44
Saturday	3:20p	Durham Hurricanes	57	Bull City Nets	28
Sunday	11:40a	Bull City Nets	21	Team United/Burlington	30
Sunday	1:00p	Durham Hurricanes	42	Mid State Magic	5
	1st	Team United			
	2nd	Durham Hurricanes			
	3rd	Bull City Nets			
	4th	Mid State Magic			

Division:	11U				
Saturday	10:00a	SPG Supreme	58	Heels Elite	62
Saturday	10:00a	Team United/Burlington	60	Grind Academy	17
Saturday	3:20p	Heels Elite	16	Team United/Burlington	52
Saturday	4:40p	Grind Academy	32	SPG Supreme	39
Sunday	11:40a	SPG Supreme	25	Team United/Burlington	44
Sunday	1:00p	Grind Academy	39	Heels Elite	46
	1st	Team United			
	2nd	Heels Elite			
	3rd	SPG Supreme			
	4th	Grind Academy			
		•			

Division:	12U/13U					
Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday	11:20a 11:20a 4:40p 4:40p	Mid State Magic WBA Wolves Elite M24 Legends Heels Elite	16 57 69 68	M24 Legends Heels Elite WBA Wolves Elite Mid State Magic	48 49 61 34	
Sunday	1:00p	Mid State Magic	42	WBA Wolves Elite	30	12U-1st/2nd
Sunday	2:20p	Heels Elite	50	M24 Legends	67	13U-1st/2nd
12U	1st	Mid State Magic				
12U	2nd	WBA Wolves Elite				
13U	1st	M24 Legends				
13U	2nd	Heels Elite				

Division:	14U					
Saturday	11:20a	Mr Ricks Ballerz	49	Charlotte Jets Elite	44	
Saturday	12:40p	Charlotte Jets Select	25	Gate City Grizzlies	83	
Saturday	4:40p	Moore County Heat	45	Mr Ricks Ballerz	41	
Sunday	7:20p	Charlotte Jets Elite	58	Charlotte Jets Select	34	
Saturday	8:40p	Gate City Grizzlies	61	Moore County Heat	55	
Sunday	9:00a	Moore County Heat	67	Charlotte Jets Select	35	G1 Winner to G2
Sunday	2:20p	Gate City Grizzlies	78	Charlotte Jets Elite	49	1st/2nd
Sunday	2:20p	Mr Ricks Ballerz	14	Moore County Heat	48	3rd/4th
	1st	Gate City Grizzlies				
	2nd	Charlotte Jets Elite				
	3rd	Moore County Heat				
	4th	Mr. Ricks Ballerz				

Division:	15U					
Saturday	11:20a	Charlotte Jets North	53	Phoenix Triad Finest	59	
Saturday	12:40p	NC Running Rebels	31	Carolina Knights	64	
Saturday	12:40p	Charlotte Jets Select	46	Team Sway	76	
Saturday	3:20p	Mr Ricks Ballerz	50	Charlotte Jets North	21	
Saturday	7:20p	Carolina Knights	72	Charlotte Jets Select	41	
Saturday	7:20p	Team Sway	76	NC Running Rebels	79	
Saturday	7:20p	Phoenix Triad Finest	62	Mr Ricks Ballerz	59	
	40.00	NOD : D. I.	00		74	
Sunday	10:00a	NC Running Rebels	93	Charlotte Jets Select	71	
Sunday	11:40p	Team Sway	67	Carolina Knights	70	
Sunday	3:40p	Team Sway	70	Charlotte Jets North	61	
Sunday	3:40p	NC Running Rebels	67	Mr Ricks Ballerz	71	3rd/4th
Sunday	3:40p	Carolina Knights	72	Phoenix Triad Finest	76	1st/2nd
	1st	Phoenix Triad Finest				
	2nd	Carolina Knights				
	3rd	Mr Ricks Ballerz				
	4th	NC Running Rebels				

Location: Burlington/Graham, NC

Division:	16U/17U					
Saturday	2:00p	NC Breakers	78	Charlotte Jets Select	40	
Saturday	2:00p	SPG Supreme (17)	76	Moore County Heat	72	
Saturday	2:00p	Charlotte Jets (17)	60	Charlotte Jets Prime	23	
Saturday	2:00p	Moore County Heat (17)	52	Mr Ricks Ballerz	42	
Saturday	6:00p	Charlotte Jets Select	72	SPG Supreme (17)	64	
Saturday	6:00p	Moore County Heat	44	NC Breakers	103	
Saturday	6:00p	Charlotte Jets Prime	41	Moore County Heat (17)	81	
Saturday	6:00p	Mr Ricks Ballerz	59	Charlotte Jets (17)	76	
Sunday	9:00a	NC Breakers	86	SPG Supreme (17)	46	
Sunday	9:00a	Moore County Heat	39	Charlotte Jets Select	64	
Sunday	10:20a	Charlotte Jets (17)	69	Moore County Heat (17)	72	
Sunday	10:20a	Mr Ricks Ballerz	43	Charlotte Jets Prime	16	
Sunday	5:00p	NC Breakers	71	Mr Ricks Ballerz	27	16U-1st/2nd
Sunday	5:00p	Charlotte Jets Select	53	Charlotte Jets Prime	38	16U-3rd/4th
Sunday	5:00p	Moore County Heat (17)	101	SPG Supreme (17)	58	17U-1st/2nd
16U	1st	NC Breakers				
16U	2nd	Mr. Ricks Ballerz				
16U	3rd	Charlotte Jets Select				
16U	4th	Charlotte Jets Prime				
17U	1st	Moore County Heat (17)				

17U

2nd

SPG Supreme (17)